
2024 CNT Training Camp

Stripes at Stars

Jun 26, 2024 at Cary, N.C. (Coleman Field)

Stripes 5 (0-1)

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob

Steven Milam 2b 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Drew Burress cf 3 2 1 2 1 0 3 0 3

Henry Ford 1b 4 0 2 1 0 0 5 1 0

AJ Gracia rf 3 0 1 0 1 1 3 0 0

Justin Lebron ss 3 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 0

Daniel Cuvet 3b 3 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 1

Tre Phelps dh 4 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

Luke Stevenson c 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 5

Zion Rose lf 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

Jamal George dh 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 2

Eric Becker dh 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Kyle Johnson dh 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Joey Volchko p 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

  Dominic Voegele p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Liam Peterson p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Eric Segura p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Trey Newmann p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Jason DeCaro p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

  Matthew Matthijs p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

  Jacob Dudan p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 35 5 9 3 6 11 24 10 12

Stars 9 (1-0)

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob

RJ Austin Jr cf 5 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0

Devin Taylor lf 5 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 3

Max Belyeu rf 3 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0

Caden Bodine c 4 1 2 1 0 0 6 0 0

Nolan Schubert dh 3 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 2

Brooks Bryan dh 3 2 1 3 1 0 5 0 2

Danny Dickinson 3b 4 2 2 0 0 1 2 1 0

Anthony Martinez 1b 4 1 2 3 0 0 5 0 0

Kyle Walker 2b 4 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

Marek Houston ss 2 0 1 0 2 1 1 3 0

Jamie Arnold p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Kolten Smith p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Patrick Forbes p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Tucker Biven p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Nelson Keljo p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Gabriel Gaeckle p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Ben Abeldt p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Malachi Witherspoon p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Miller Green p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 37 9 13 7 4 7 25 4 9

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 R H E

Stripes 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 9 2

Stars 1 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 2 X 9 13 1

E - STEVENSON,L.; PETERSON,L.; HOUSTON,M.. LOB - Stripes 12; Stars 9. 2B - GRACIA,AJ; PHELPS,T.; ROSE,Z.;

DICKINSON,D.; MARTINEZ,A.. HR - BURRESS,D.; BRYAN,B.; MARTINEZ,A.. HBP - JOHNSON,K.; BELYEU,M.. SB - ROSE,Z.;

BELYEU,M.; DICKINSON,D.. CS - HOUSTON,M..

Stripes ip h r er bb so ab bf np

Joey Volchko 1.0 2 1 1 0 2 5 5 23

Dominic Voegele 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 7

Kyle Johnson 1.0 1 0 0 0 1 4 4 17

Liam Peterson 0.1 3 4 3 1 0 5 6 21

Eric Segura 1.0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 15

Trey Newmann 1.0 1 0 0 0 1 4 5 22

Jason DeCaro 0.2 2 2 2 1 1 4 5 19

Matthew Matthijs 1.0 1 0 0 0 1 4 4 13

Jacob Dudan 1.0 3 2 2 1 1 6 7 19

Stars ip h r er bb so ab bf np

Jamie Arnold 0.1 1 2 2 2 1 2 4 24

Kolten Smith 1.0 2 1 0 0 3 6 6 22

Patrick Forbes 1.0 0 0 0 1 2 3 4 20

Tucker Biven 1.0 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 16

Nelson Keljo 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 11

Gabriel Gaeckle 1.0 2 2 2 0 1 5 5 17

Ben Abeldt 1.0 1 0 0 1 1 4 5 24

Malachi Witherspoon 1.0 1 0 0 0 1 4 5 15

Miller Green 1.0 2 0 0 1 1 5 6 23

Win - FORBES,P. (1-0).  Loss - PETERSON,L. (0-1).  Save - None.

HBP - by NEWMANN,T. (BELYEU,M.); by WITHRSPOON,M (JOHNSON,K.). Pitches/strikes: VOLCHKO,J. 23/16; VOEGELE,D. 7/5;

JOHNSON,K. 17/11; PETERSON,L. 21/10; SEGURA,E. 15/7; NEWMANN,T. 22/16; DeCARO,J. 19/11; MATTHIJS,M. 13/9; DUDAN,J.

19/11; ARNOLD,J. 24/12; SMITH,K. 22/14; FORBES,P. 20/13; BIVEN,T. 16/11; KELJO,N. 11/7; GAECKLE,G. 17/12; ABELDT,B.

24/11; WITHRSPOON,M 15/10; GREEN,M. 23/15.

Umpires - HP: Joe Holt  1B: Dennis Meshaw  3B: Chris Riddle

Start: 6:04 pm   Time: 2:53   Attendance: 150

Weather: 97 degrees, 8 mph south


